

**CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT - CITY WIDE**

Bids Close: Friday, February 17, 2017 at 11:00 a.m.

No.	Approx. Quantities	Item Description	Unit	Bidder #1		Bidder #2		Bidder #3		Bidder #4		Bidder #5		Bidder #6	
				Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
			<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 254,470.00</b>	<b>\$ 255,500.00</b>	<b>\$ 266,737.08</b>	<b>\$ 268,270.00</b>	<b>\$ 268,500.00</b>	<b>\$ 307,140.00</b>						
1	32,000	Sq. Ft of 4-Inch Concrete Sidewalk Replacement City Wide	Sq. Ft.	\$ 6.75	\$ 216,000.00	\$ 6.60	\$ 211,200.00	\$ 6.83	\$ 218,560.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 224,000.00	\$ 6.95	\$ 222,400.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 256,000.00
2	2,000	Sq. Ft of 6-Inch Concrete Sidewalk Replacement City Wide	Sq. Ft.	\$ 6.75	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 7.59	\$ 15,180.00	\$ 7.65	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 7.40	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 17,000.00
3	1,000	Sq. Ft. of 6-Inch Concrete Drive Approach City Wide	Sq. Ft.	\$ 6.75	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 8.09	\$ 8,090.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 8,500.00
4	500	Lin Ft of Concrete Curb an Gutter Replacement City Wide	Lin. Ft.	\$ 35.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 48.73	\$ 24,365.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 25,000.00
5	16	Sq. Ft. of Detectable Warming Field, Installed	Sq. Ft.	\$ 45.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 33.88	\$ 542.08	\$ 45.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 640.00

\*\*\*The City reserves the right to increase or delete quantities to make the bid most advantageous to the City and or reject any or all bids.